
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

73 

22 

14 

26 

25 

44 

51 

99 

56 

888 

45 

33 

49 

222 

29 

199 

3 

Name 

Wayne Ducote 

John Crosby 

Bobby Butler 

Alexis Hocevar 

Ben Hocevar 

Bill New 

Dayton de la Houssaye 

Felix Bircher 

Wayne Caudle 

Kenny Cangelosi 

John Somner 

Shay Corbin 

Michelle Ginsburg 

Taylor Ramey 

Chad Ross 

Stanley Cosper 

Seth Corbin 

Class 

GTS3 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Corvette 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Spec Corvette 

Super Touring 3 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 3 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Diff 

1.172 

1:00.802 

1:22.925 

1:23.190 

1:23.858 

1:49.198 

2:02.572 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:38.286 

20:39.458 

21:39.088 

22:01.211 

22:01.476 

22:02.144 

22:27.484 

22:40.858 

20:46.820 

20:58.710 

21:17.203 

21:25.384 

17:37.799 

21:16.294 

14:44.750 

Best Tm 

1:50.604 

1:50.493 

1:55.086 

1:58.607 

1:58.731 

1:58.660 

2:00.377 

2:01.059 

2:00.453 

1:57.314 

2:05.305 

2:06.799 

1:55.279 

2:23.251 

2:04.592 

M A K E  M O D E L  

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4 M R  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  G T S  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  

C h e v r o l e t   C o r v e t t e  

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  S  

N i s s a n  3 5 0 z  

B M W  M 3  

B M W  3 1 8 i s  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

P o r s c h e   C a y m a n  G T 4  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e ( S p e c  C o r v e t t e )  

C o r v e t t e  F R C  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

MEMBER 

154333 

159736 

163090 

164586 

176465 

186640 

156958 

156246 

167014 

164948 

156271 

175749 

187875 
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Margin of Victory 

1.172 

Avg. Speed 

87.944 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.493 

Best Speed 

89.598 

Best Lap by 

22 - John Crosby 

 

NASA NOLA Weekend 

Saturday Race Group 

Race #2 pts 

Race started at 15:04:31 

Nola 2.75mile 2.750 miles 

1/18/2020 15:00 


